
ID Unique ID Name Release SplitableResource NamesAcronym Level of ApprovalStart Finish % Complete

15 4 Evolutions of the transport in the CN NA Yes WG CN4 CNTRSP Mon 29/05/00 Fri 23/03/01 42%

16 859 IP Transport of CN protocols (e.g., CAP, MAP) Rel4 No WG CN4 IPinCN Mon 25/09/00 Fri 23/03/01 9%

18 1679 Stage 3 No WG CN4 IPinCN Thu 07/12/00 Fri 23/03/01 16%

21 2253 BSSAP+ No WG CN1 IPinCN-BSSAP+ WG Mon 15/01/01 Wed 14/03/01 0%

75 1273 Provisioning of IP-based multimedia services Rel5 No WG SA1 IMS TSG Mon 21/02/00 Thu 16/05/02 11%

76 1274 Call control and roaming to support IP-based multimedia services in UMTSNo WG SA2 IMS-CCR TSG Mon 21/02/00 Tue 19/02/02 17%

80 2233 SIP Call Control protocol for the IM CN  Subsystem No WG CN1 IMS-CCR TSG Mon 02/10/00 Wed 12/12/01 10%

81 1998 IP multimedia subsystem signalling flows No WG CN1 IMS-CCR TSG Mon 02/10/00 Wed 12/12/01 10%

82 1278 IP multimedia subsystem stage 3 No WG CN1 IMS-CCR TSG Mon 02/10/00 Wed 12/12/01 10%

83 2255 IP Multimedia (IM) Session Handling; stage 2 No WG CN1 IMS-CCR TSG Mon 02/10/00 Wed 12/12/01 10%

85 1804 SIP interactions with the Rel4 Supl Services No WG CN1 IMS-CCR Mon 02/10/00 Fri 28/12/01 0%

87 1651 Stage 3 if applicable No WG CN1 IMS-CCR Wed 28/02/01 Fri 28/12/01 0%

89 1281  Multimedia Capabilities No WG CN1 IMS-CCR Mon 04/09/00 Thu 02/08/01 0%

90 1282 Terminal capabilities No WG CN1 IMS-CCR Mon 20/11/00 Thu 02/08/01 0%

92 1805 Network capabilities No WG CN1 IMS-CCR Tue 17/10/00 Fri 29/06/01 0%

104 1294 Interworking with other multimedia protocols No WG CN3 IMS-CCR Mon 28/08/00 Fri 28/12/01 1%

106 1296 Impact on MM/CC/SM No WG CN1 IMS-CCR-IWMM Mon 26/03/01 Fri 28/12/01 0%

131 1652 Emergency call enhancements NA Yes WG CN1 EMC1 WG Mon 03/01/00 Fri 28/12/01 10%

132 1653 For IP & PS based calls Rel5 No WG CN1 EMC1-PS TSG Mon 03/04/00 Fri 28/12/01 5%

134 1315 SIP emergency calls and packet emergency calls signalling flowsl No WG CN1 EMC1-PS Tue 17/10/00 Fri 28/12/01 0%

136 1317 Distinction of emergency call types to different emergency services No WG CN1 EMC1-PS Tue 13/02/01 Wed 12/12/01 0%

137 1646 Stage 3 for emergency calls and packet emergency calls in general No WG CN1 EMC1-PS Mon 14/08/00 Fri 28/12/01 0%

139 1654 For CS based calls Rel4 No WG CN1 EMC1-CS TSG Mon 01/05/00 Tue 26/09/00 100%

141 1999 Distinction in CS domain of emergency calls to different emergency types No WG CN1 EMC1-CS Mon 28/08/00 Tue 26/09/00 100%

160 1333 CS multimedia services Rel4 No WG SA2 CSM Fri 14/04/00 Mon 14/01/02 0%

163 1655 Circuit-switched multimedia swap and fallback No WG CN3 CSM-SWAP Fri 14/04/00 Fri 30/03/01 0%

164 1335 Call control and signalling aspects No WG CN1 CSM-SWAP-CC Fri 14/04/00 Thu 14/12/00 0%

171 1340 Facsimile Rel4 No WG SA1 FAX TSG Tue 22/02/00 Fri 22/12/00 74%

172 1341 Real Time Fax No WG SA2 FAX-RT Tue 22/02/00 Fri 23/06/00 100%

174 1343 Signalling aspects (e.g. ICM) No WG CN1 FAX-RT Tue 22/02/00 Fri 23/06/00 100%

271 1625 Wideband Telephony Service  - AMR (Master) Rel4 No WG SA4 AMRWB TSG Sat 01/01/00 Fri 07/12/01 14%

286 889 Implementation No WG SA4 AMRWB Mon 03/01/00 Fri 07/12/01 3%

297 1656 In CN, see notes No WG CN1 AMRWB Mon 20/11/00 Fri 30/03/01 0%

298 1541 Transcoder-Free Operation Rel4 No WG CN4 TrFO Mon 03/01/00 Fri 30/03/01 78%

299 112 OoBTC solution No WG CN4 TRFO-OOBTC WG Mon 03/01/00 Fri 30/03/01 89%

302 1657 Codec Negotiation between UE and MSC No WG CN1 TRFO-OOBTC TSG Mon 14/08/00 Fri 02/02/01 100%

334 1536 Location Services enhancements NA Yes WG SA2 LCS1 TSG Mon 03/04/00 Fri 29/11/02 16%

342 525 LCS support in the PS domain Rel4 No WG SA2 LCS1-PS Mon 01/05/00 Fri 30/03/01 50%

345 1180 Stage 3 No WG CN1 LCS1-PS Mon 21/08/00 Fri 30/03/01 3%

346 526 Layer 3 LCS signaling UE (MS) -SGSN (UMTS PS and and GSM-GPRS) No WG CN1 LCS1-PS Mon 21/08/00 Wed 13/12/00 10%

380 1542 Ensure reliable QoS for PS domain (Master) Rel4 No WG SA2 QoSPS Mon 03/01/00 Thu 21/06/01 21%

382 1658 stage 3 for End-to-end QoS (re)negotiation and reservation mechanisms, including HONo WG CN1 QoSPS Mon 25/09/00 Fri 26/01/01 0%

383 1545 GMM and SM aspects No WG CN1 QoSPS Mon 25/09/00 Tue 23/01/01 0%

393 1551 Possible new code points in QoS IE from external networks No WG CN1 QoSPS-ENDEND-CPEXT Thu 22/06/00 Mon 14/08/00 0%

394 1659 Possible new code points in QoS IE for UMTS No WG CN1 QoSPS-ENDEND-CPUMTS Thu 22/06/00 Mon 14/08/00 0%

395 1660 Mapping between the QoS UMTS point codes and the QoS External point codesNo WG CN1 QoSPS-ENDEND-CPMAPP Thu 22/06/00 Mon 14/08/00 0%

426 1571 Security enhancements NA No WG SA3 SEC1 TSG Mon 03/01/00 Fri 28/09/01 24%

427 2099 UE triggered authentication during connections Rel4 No WG SA3 SEC1-UETADC TSG Tue 14/03/00 Tue 14/03/00 0%

428 2254 Stage3 No WG CN1 SEC1-UETADC Tue 14/03/00 Tue 14/03/00 0%

430 1588 Evolution of GSM PS algorithms (e.g. GEA 2 deployment) Rel4 No WG SA3 SEC1-PSALGO1 TSG Tue 22/02/00 Fri 22/12/00 73%

433 1661 GEA capability indication in MS CM No WG CN1 SEC1-PSALGO1-GEACAP Mon 19/06/00 Fri 22/12/00 100%

472 2230 Advanced Speech Call Items enhancements_REL-4 Rel4 No WG CN1 ASCI TSG Sun 03/12/00 Thu 14/03/02 3%

474 2231 Stages 2 and 3 on A interface No WG CN1 ASCI WG Sun 03/12/00 Thu 14/03/02 2%

475 2243 Intra Domain Connection of RAN Nodes to Multiple CN NodesRel5 No WG SA2 MULCN TSG Mon 02/10/00 Wed 12/12/01 11%

479 2247 CN work No WG CN1 MULCN TSG Mon 02/10/00 Wed 12/12/01 17%

480 2248 N1 work No WG CN1 MULCN TSG Tue 13/02/01 Wed 14/03/01 0%
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